
COED D DIVISION  
2013 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Friday May 3       Thursday May 9 
7:00 - 2v9       6:00- 6v5 
8:00 - 8v3       7:00-3v1 
9:00 - 4v7       9:00- 9v4 
 
Friday May 10       Friday May 17 

7:00 – 5v8 7:00- 1v5 

8:00 - 7v6 8:00- 6v9 

9:00 – 4v2        9:00- 8v7 

 
Thursday May 30      Friday May 31 
7:00 –  5v3       6:00 – 9v8 
8:00 –  2v6       7:00 – 6v4 
9:00 - 7v1       8:00 – 3v7 
        9:00- 2v1 
 
Friday June 7       Friday June 14 
High School       6:00 – 8v2 
Graduation         7:00 – 1v9 
        8:00 – 7v5 
        9:00- 4v8 
 
Thursday June 20      Friday June 21 
7:00 -9v3       7:00- 5v9 
8:00- 2v1       8:00-1v4 
9:00 -8v6       9:00- 3v2 
 
Friday June 28       Friday July 5 
6:00 – 9v7       6:00 –1v8 
7:00 – 6v1       7:00 – 7v2 
8:00 – 2v5       8:00 – 3v6 
9:00- 4v3       9:00- 5v4    
     
Friday July 12       Friday July 19 
6:00 – 9v2       6:00 – 1v3 
7:00 - 3v8       7:00 - 4v9 
8:00 – 7v4       8:00 – 8v5 
9:00- 5v6       9:00 - 6v7 
 



 
 
Friday July 26       Friday August 2 
Single Elimination Tournament    Single Elimination Tournament 
6:00- (SEED 8v9)      7:00- SEED 1v (8v9) 
7:00- (SEED 4v5)      8:00- SEED (2v7) v (3v6) 
8:00- (SEED 2v7) 
9:00- (SEED 3v6) 
 
Thursday August 8      Friday August 9 
Single Elimination Tournament    7:00 Championship Game 
8:00- SEED (1 v (8v9) v (4v5)  
 
 
      ***NOTE*** 

 First Team Listed is Home Team, 3rd base side. 

 All Games in May start at 7:00pm, some games are scheduled for Thursday Nights. 

 (2) Tournaments Scheduled By the City   - A Coed No Cost Tournament – (City of 
Bishop One Pitch - July 4th) and  End of the Season Single Elimination Tournament 

 Season Standings determines seed for End of the Season Tourney 

 Highest ranked winning team following regular season draws a bye in first round of 
the End of Season Tournament. 

 No games – A (1) Week Break (May 21-May 28) for Mule Days.  

 No Game June 7 – BUHS Graduation 
 

2013 SOFTBALL TEAMS 
COED D DIVISION 

 

1. Jump it Chile Poppers 
2. Native Ice 
3. Unloaded 
4. Half Grassed 
5. Power Outage (Double D Electric) 
6. Rez Stop   
7. Redtails 
8. Head First 
9. Aldridge Plumping and Heating 
 


